

- 1 -

PWDVA Appln./81/2023  
Saraswati Uhumakant Chatte Vs.  
Umakant Bhaurao Chate

**MHLA090045572023**



**ORDER BELOW EXH. 1 :**

Issue notice to non-applicant through Protection  
Officer.

Sd/-  
(Smt. J.C.Gupta)  
Judicial Magistrate First Class,  
Udgir.

Date :- 02/11/2023